800-257-3872
159 Swanson Rd., Boxborough, MA 01719/Telephone: 978-263-1400/Fax:  978-264-0292
Model 256
Gauge Pressure Transducer
Ranges: 0-1 to 0-10000 PSI
   0-1.6 to 0-700 BAR
Corrosive Liquids or Gases
Applications

Toll Free: 800-257-3872; Fax: 978-264-0292; Email: sales@setra.com
Code all blocks in table.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: Part No. 2561500PG2M11 for a 256 Transducer, 0 to 500 PSIG Range, 1/4” NPT Pressure Fitting, 4-20 mA Output.
Please contact factory for versions not shown.
 Pressure
 G = Gauge
2     5    6    1
SS
P2
56
Re
v.H
 02
/1
6/
10
5     0    0    P G
 001P = 1 PSI 1R6B = 1.6 Bar
 002P = 2 PSI 004B = 4 Bar
 005P = 5 PSI 006B = 6 Bar
 010P = 10 PSI 010B = 10 Bar
 015P = 15 PSI 016B = 16 Bar
 025P = 25 PSI 025B = 25 Bar
 050P = 50 PSI 040B = 40 Bar
 100P = 100 PSI 060B = 60 Bar
 150P = 150 PSI 100B = 100 Bar
 200P = 200 PSI 160B = 160 Bar
 250P = 250 PSI 250B = 250 Bar
 500P = 500 PSI 400B = 400 Bar
 600P = 600 PSI 700B = 700 Bar
 10CP = 1000 PSI
 30CP = 3000 PSI
 50CP  = 5000 PSI
 10KP = 10000 PSI
Ranges      Pressure Fitting
  Ranges < 25 PSI
 2M = 1/4” NPT (Male)
 1M = 1/8” NPT (Male)
              Ranges ≥ 25 PSI
 2M = 1/4” NPT (Male)
 4M = 1/2” NPT (Male)
 2F = 1/4” NPT (Female)
 Output
                           Ranges <25 PSI
 11  =  4-20 mA
                             Ranges ≥ 25 PSI
 11  =  4-20 mA
 22  =  0.1-5.1 VDC
1/2-14 NPT
5 TURNS MIN.
IN
MM
2.54
65
 Optional
 C  =  Calibration
   Certificate
1.46